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James Mansfield 1E 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10
Michael Workman 1E 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

Raymond Donaldson 1E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 10
Sam Lyle 1E 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9

0
Jack Gillis 1 10 0 9 8 10 10 0 10 10 9 76 0 0 8 68

Gary Campbell 1 9 0 8 9 9 9 10 9 0 10 73 0 8 0 65
Brendan Mooney 1 0 0 10 10 8 0 0 0 9 0 37 0 0 0 37
Crawford Ewing 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

0
David Jenkins 2E 0 10 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 0 0 10 70
Mervyn Gregg 2E 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9

0
Gareth Miller 2 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 20 0 0 0 20
Mark Stewart 2 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

Brendan Mooney 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10
0

Richard Earney 3E 0 10 10 10 0 10 10 9 10 10 79 0 0 9 70
Damian Mooney 3E 10 9 8 9 0 9 9 10 0 9 73 0 8 0 65
Andrew Earney 3E 9 8 7 8 0 8 0 8 8 0 56 0 0 7 49
Ben Colhoun 3E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 7 22 0 0 0 22

James Mansfield 3E 0 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16
Boo McCurry 3E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 8
Ben McKee 3E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 7

Wallace McKee 3E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 5
0

Jimmy Duggan 3 10 10 10 10 9 9 0 0 10 0 68 0 0 0 68
Ian McCann 3 8 8 9 9 8 10 0 0 9 0 61 0 0 0 61
Ian Campbell 3 9 9 0 0 10 0 0 10 8 0 46 0 0 0 46

Brendan Mooney 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7
Jonathan Millar 3 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7

0
Gordon Buckley 4E 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 8 10 10 37 0 0 0 37
Noel Cochrane 4E 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

Rodney Mccredy 4E 9 8 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 27
Mark Francis 4E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 10
Michael Reid 4E 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9
Gareth Dillon 4E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 9 0 0 0 9

Michael Workman 4E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 7
0

Colin Hazelton 4 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 9 0 9 68 0 0 0 68
Derek Harrison 4 8 0 8 9 0 0 0 0 0 8 33 0 0 0 33

Harry Barr 4 0 0 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 17
Liam Shaw 4 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10
Kyle Adair 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

Mark Stewart 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 10
Matthew Simpson 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9
Brendan Mooney 4 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9

Jordan Minta 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 8
Josh Minta 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 7

Richard McCracken 4 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7
$ = Tie resolved on basis of "higher dropped score". £ = Tie resolved on "higher score first" basis.
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DRIVER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David Jenkins 2E 0 30 30 0 30 30 30 30 28 30 238 0 28 0 210 1
Richard Earney 3E 0 29 29 29 0 29 29 28 30 29 232 0 0 28 204 2
Damian Mooney 3E 29 26 25 27 0 27 27 29 0 28 218 25 0 0 193 3

Jack Gillis 1 28 0 23 24 29 28 0 26 27 23 208 0 23 0 185 4
Gary Campbell 1 22 0 19 25 28 23 28 22 0 26 193 0 0 19 174 5
Andrew Earney 3E 27 25 24 26 0 25 0 23 21 0 171 0 0 0 171 6

Brendan Mooney 3 20 0 26 28 26 21 26 0 23 0 170 0 0 0 170 7
Jimmy Duggan 3 25 21 21 23 23 24 0 0 24 0 161 0 0 0 161 8

Ian McCann 3 21 18 20 21 22 26 0 0 22 0 150 0 0 0 150 9
Colin Hazelton 4 23 20 18 22 25 0 0 17 0 20 145 0 0 0 145 10

Gordon Buckley 4E 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 24 26 27 104 0 0 0 104 11
Noel Cochrane 4E 30 28 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 85 12

James Mansfield 3E 0 24 28 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 0 0 0 82 13
Ian Campbell 3 24 19 0 0 24 0 0 15 0 0 82 0 0 0 82 14

Derek Harrison 4 18 0 14 20 0 0 0 0 0 19 71 0 0 0 71 15
Michael Reid 4E 0 0 22 19 27 0 0 0 0 0 68 0 0 0 68 16

Rodney McCready 4E 26 17 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 63 0 0 0 63 17
Harry Barr 4 0 0 16 19 27 0 0 0 0 0 62 0 0 0 62 18

Ben Colhoun 3E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 25 21 62 0 0 0 62 19
Gareth Millar 2 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 22 49 0 0 0 49 20
Mark Stewart 2 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 47 0 0 0 47 21

Michael Workman 1E 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 38 0 0 0 38 22
Raymond Donauldson 1E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 29 0 0 0 29 23

Mark Francis 4E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 27 0 0 0 27 24
Gareth Dillon 4E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 25 0 0 0 25 25
Boo McCurry 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 0 25 26
Mervyn Gregg 2E 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 22 27

Liam Shaw 4 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 22 28
Ben Mckee 3E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 29

Matthew Simpson 4 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 19 30
Kyle Adair 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 19 0 0 0 19 31

Crawford Ewing 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 18 0 0 0 18 32
Jonathan Millar 3 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 33

Sam Lyle 1E 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 34
Wallace Mckee 3E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 14 35
Jordan Minta 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 36
Josh Minta 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 37
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